LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Ill weibl.

StandNr: 34

Lampe, Doris #814

StartNr: 814

23. Oktober 2021 13:50
NS KK SGes Nordstemmen v. 1928

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

@

312.1

(299)

104.5 103.6 104.0

29 1
25

0O 00000 0P O

357 (19.), 234 (25.), 227 (11.)

34.0 (6.),72.9 (7.),84.5 (18.)

0.43 mm links, 0.01 mm hoch

1.05, horizontal: 1.08, vertikal: 1.03

Serie 1:
10.5*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.0 «
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
101 %
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.4*
10.7* 10.5*

34.0 (6.),72.9 (7.),96.5 (4.)
0.18 mm links, 0.67 mm tief
0.90, horizontal: 1.03, vertikal: 0.74

104~ 10.5*
10.6* 10.6*

84.5 (18.),95.0 (16.), 98.2 (15.)
0.40 mm links, 0.05 mm hoch
1.23, horizontal: 1.28, vertikal: 1.18

104~ 10.6*
104~ 10.6*

87.4 (30.), 88.1 (28.), 97.2 (23.)
0.72 mm links, 0.68 mm hoch
0.81, horizontal: 0.93, vertikal: 0.65

10.6*
10.2*

10.3*
95~

104~
10.5*

101~
10.2*

10.6*
10.5*

10.0 -
106~




